PROGRAM SCHEDULE @‘

2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Effective October 5th, 2020

MONDAY thru FRIDAY
FAMILY TIES
FAMILY TIES

| SATURDAY |
| DREAM OF JEANNIE
| DREAM OF JEANNIE

SUNDAY
LOTSA LUCK
PAUL LYNDE SHOW, THE

PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE BEWITCHED
PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE BEWITCHED
JOEY BISHOP SHOW MORK AND MINDY SOAP
JOEY BISHOP SHOW MORK AND MINDY SOAP
BURNS AND ALLEN SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH BENSON
BURNS AND ALLEN SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH BENSON
FATHER KNOWS BEST SCIENCE WORLD (E/I) ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE
FATHER KNOWS BEST WILD WONDERS (E/I) ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE
DENNIS THE MENACE [T e MAUDE
DENNIS THE MENACE MGG e MAUDE
My \JAUDE @ HEAD OF THE CLASS
AT MAUDE HEAD OF THE CLASS
THAT GIRL DIFF'RENT STROKES DIFF'RENT STROKES
THAT GIRL DIFF'RENT STROKES DIFF'RENT STROKES
| DREAM OF JEANNIE FACTS OF LIFE, THE FACTS OF LIFE, THE
| DREAM OF JEANNIE FACTS OF LIFE, THE FACTS OF LIFE, THE
e BEWITCHED ok GIMMEABREAK | GIMME ABREAK
BEWITCHED GIMME A BREAK GIMME A BREAK
FACTS OF LIFE, THE WEBSTER WEBSTER
FACTS OF LIFE, THE WEBSTER WEBSTER
DIFF'RENT STROKES 227 227
DIFF'RENT STROKES 227 227
e e —— e sl
BENSON WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW

GROWING PAINS

GROWING PAINS
ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE

..... HANBERAAING A | SIBVERSRIOS |
PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE SILVER SPOONS
FATHER KNOWS BEST HOGAN FAMILY

SELIETTEL) I rurressvoretiviveb Y W | DREAM OF JEANNIE 1§

6:30 PM THREE'S COMPANY | DREAM OF JEANNIE

DEUUELA JOHNNY CARSON e BEWITCHED .

7:30 PM BEWITCHED

... DESIGNINGWOMEN o THATGIRL ...

8:30 PM DESIGNING WOMEN THAT GIRL DEAR JOHN

LU L) Qe MCHALE'S NAVY | ....MURPHYBROWN

9:30 PM COACH MCHALE'S NAVY MURPHY BROWN
10:00 P [ | BURNSANDALLEN | | ITSALIVING .
1030 Pm BURNS AND ALLEN IT'S A LIVING
11:00 PM NEWSRADIO JACK BENNY PROGRAM ALICE
1130 PM NEWSRADIO JACK BENNY PROGRAM ALICE
1200AM) ) MURPHYBROWN | JoEvBisHopsHow  [SSSAUNARVIIN S
12:30 AM MURPHY BROWN JOEY BISHOP SHOW

1:00 AM
1:30 AM

BECKER

BECKER

DENNIS THE MENACE MY TWO DADS

DENNIS THE MENACE MY TWO DADS
NEW SHOW! NEW TIME!




Pacific

2:00 AV

MONDAY thru FRIDAY

SATURDAY
| DREAM OF JEANNIE

SUNDAY

230 AM | DREAM OF JEANNIE
w o 300 av| PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE e
N szoaml T PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE | eewimeHeD T I I
' 4:00 AM JOEY BISHOP SHOW MORK AND MINDY SOAP
o 430 AM JOEY BISHOP SHOW MORK AND MINDY SOAP
: N 5:00 AM BURNS AND ALLEN SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH BENSON
N ssoav| BURNSANDALLEN SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH BENSON
6:00 AM FATHER KNOWS BEST
Q i = ss0am| FATHERKNOWSBEST WILD WONDERS (E/I) ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE
e~ 700 AM DENNIS THE MENACE TN s MAUDE
w (To) 730 AM DENNIS THE MENACE 7 I I e MAUDE
b 8:00AM| -  HAZEL
I 0 gzoam| HAZEL HEAD OF THE CLASS
o00AM| . THATGWRC | DIFFRENTSTROKES | DIFFRENTSTROKES
o D 9:30 AM THAT GIRL DIFF'RENT STROKES DIFF'RENT STROKES
o 10:00 AM | DREAM OF JEANNIE FACTS OF LIFE, THE FACTS OF LIFE, THE
ajd 10:30 AM | DREAM OF JEANNIE FACTS OF LIFE, THE FACTS OF LIFE, THE
[ swooav| T ewirawed T GIMMEASREAC | GvMEABReAK
ssoa| T ewirGep T avMEABREAC T G asreak
o 12:00 PM FACTS OF LIFE, THE WEBSTER WEBSTER
m 12:30 PM FACTS OF LIFE, THE WEBSTER WEBSTER
1:00 PM DIFF'RENT STROKES 227 227
> 1:30 PM DIFF'RENT STROKES 227 227
2o0pv (NN TR CE T BeNsoN | WHATSHAPPENINGNOW
230 PM WHO'S THE BOSS? BENSON WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW

1:.00 AM
1:30 AM

BECKER
BECKER

3.00 PM PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE SILVER SPOONS
sz0 ev [ PAINS o PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE SILVER SPOONS
4:00 PM ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE FATHER KNOWS BEST HOGAN FAMILY
A30PML e ARCHIEBUNKERS PLACE | FATHERKNOWSBEST HOGAN FAMILY
5:00 PM ALICE HAZEL WHO'S THE BOSS?
5:30 PM ALICE HAZEL WHO'S THE BOSS?
6:00 PM THREE'S COMPANY | DREAM OF JEANNIE GROWING PAINS
6:30 PM THREE'S COMPANY | DREAM OF JEANNIE
7:00 PM JOHNNY CARSON e BEWITCHED
A= oo BEWITCHED
8:00 PM DESIGNING WOMEN THAT GIRL DEARJOHN
8:30 PM DESIGNING WOMEN THAT GIRL DEARJOHN
9:00 PM COACH MCHALE'S NAVY MURPHY BROWN
9:30 pM| COACH MCHALE'S NAVY MURPHY BROWN

10:00 pv [l BURNS AND ALLEN IT'S A LIVING

ey WINGS BURNS AND ALLEN e, ITSALVING

11:00 PM NEWSRADIO JACK BENNY PROGRAM ALICE

11:30 PM NEWSRADIO JACK BENNY PROGRAM

12:00 AM MURPHY BROWN JOEY BISHOP SHOW

12:30 AM} MURPHY BROWN JOEY BISHOP SHOW

DENNIS THE MENACE
DENNIS THE MENACE

MY TWO DADS

MY TWO DADS



