PROGRAM SCHEDULE

ANTENNA TV

Effective October 5th, 2020

Pacific	MONDAY thru FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
2:00 AM	FAMILY TIES	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	LOTSA LUCK
2:30 AM	FAMILY TIES	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	PAUL LYNDE SHOW, THE
3:00 AM	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	BEWITCHED	SOAP
3:30 AM	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	BEWITCHED	SOAP
4:00 AM	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	MORK AND MINDY	SOAP
4:30 AM	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	MORK AND MINDY	SOAP
5:00 AM	BURNS AND ALLEN	SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH	BENSON
5:30 AM	BURNS AND ALLEN	SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH	BENSON
6:00 AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	SCIENCE WORLD (E/I)	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE
6:30 AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	WILD WONDERS (E/I)	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE
7:00 AM	DENNIS THE MENACE	HEAD OF THE CLASS	MAUDE
7:30 AM	DENNIS THE MENACE	HEAD OF THE CLASS	MAUDE
8:00 AM	HAZEL	MAUDE	HEAD OF THE CLASS
8:30 AM	HAZEL	MAUDE	HEAD OF THE CLASS
9:00 AM	THAT GIRL	DIFF'RENT STROKES	DIFF'RENT STROKES
9:30 AM	THAT GIRL	DIFF'RENT STROKES	DIFF'RENT STROKES
10:00 AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	FACTS OF LIFE, THE	FACTS OF LIFE, THE
10:30 AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	FACTS OF LIFE, THE	FACTS OF LIFE, THE
11:00 AM	BEWITCHED	GIMME A BREAK	GIMME A BREAK
11:30 AM	BEWITCHED	GIMME A BREAK	GIMME A BREAK
12:00 PM	FACTS OF LIFE, THE	WEBSTER	WEBSTER
12:30 PM	FACTS OF LIFE, THE	WEBSTER	WEBSTER
1:00 PM	DIFF'RENT STROKES	227	227
1:30 PM	DIFF'RENT STROKES	227	227
2:00 PM	WHO'S THE BOSS?	BENSON	WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW
2:30 PM	WHO'S THE BOSS?	BENSON	WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW
3:00 PM	GROWING PAINS	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	SILVER SPOONS
3:30 PM	GROWING PAINS	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	SILVER SPOONS
4:00 PM	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE	FATHER KNOWS BEST	HOGAN FAMILY
4:30 PM	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE	FATHER KNOWS BEST	HOGAN FAMILY
5:00 PM	ALICE	HAZEL	WHO'S THE BOSS?
5:30 PM	ALICE	HAZEL	WHO'S THE BOSS?
6:00 PM	THREE'S COMPANY	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	GROWING PAINS
6:30 PM	THREE'S COMPANY	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	GRO WING PAINS
7:00 PM	JOHNNY CARSON	BEWITCHED	COACH
7:30 PM	JOHNI CAIDON	BEWITCHED	COACH
8:00 PM	DESIGNING WOMEN	THAT GIRL	DEAR JOHN
8:30 PM	DESIGNING WOMEN	THAT GIRL	DEAR JOHN
9:00 PM	COACH	MCHALE'S NAVY	MURPHY BROWN
9:30 PM	COACH	MCHALE'S NAVY	MURPHY BROWN
10:00 PM	WINGS	BURNS AND ALLEN	IT'S A LIVING
10:30 PM	WINGS	BURNS AND ALLEN	IT'S A LIVING
11:00 PM	NEWSRADIO	JACK BENNY PROGRAM	ALICE
11:30 PM	NEWSRADIO	JACK BENNY PROGRAM	ALICE
12:00 AM	MURPHY BROWN	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	BARNEY MILLER
12:30 AM	MURPHY BROWN	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	BARNEY MILLER
1:00 AM	BECKER	DENNIS THE MENACE	MY TWO DADS
1:30 AM	BECKER	DENNIS THE MENACE	MY TWO DADS
		NEW SHOW!	NEW TIME!

PROGRAM SCHEDULE Effective October 5th, 2020

ANTENNA TV

Pacific	MONDAY thru FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
2:00 AM	FAMILY TIES	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	LOTSA LUCK
2:30 AM	FAMILY TIES	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	PAUL LYNDE SHOW, THE
3:00 AM	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	BEWITCHED	SOAP
3:30 AM	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	BEWITCHED	SOAP
4:00 AM	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	MORK AND MINDY	SOAP
4:30 AM	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	MORK AND MINDY	SOAP
5:00 AM	BURNS AND ALLEN	SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH	BENSON
5:30 AM	BURNS AND ALLEN	SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH	BENSON
6:00 AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	SCIENCE WORLD (E/I)	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE
6:30 AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	WILD WONDERS (E/I)	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE
7:00 AM	DENNIS THE MENACE	HEAD OF THE CLASS	MAUDE
7:30 AM	DENNIS THE MENACE	HEAD OF THE CLASS	MAUDE
8:00 AM	HAZEL	MAUDE	HEAD OF THE CLASS
8:30 AM	HAZEL	MAUDE	HEAD OF THE CLASS
9:00 AM	THAT GIRL	DIFF'RENT STROKES	DIFF'RENT STROKES
9:30 AM	THAT GIRL	DIFF'RENT STROKES	DIFF'RENT STROKES
10:00 AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	FACTS OF LIFE, THE	FACTS OF LIFE, THE
10:30 AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	FACTS OF LIFE, THE	FACTS OF LIFE, THE
11:00 AM	BEWITCHED	GIMME A BREAK	GIMME A BREAK
11:30 AM	BEWITCHED	GIMME A BREAK	GIMME A BREAK
12:00 PM	FACTS OF LIFE, THE	WEBSTER	WEBSTER
12:30 PM	FACTS OF LIFE, THE	WEBSTER	WEBSTER
1:00 PM	DIFF'RENT STROKES	227	227
1:30 PM	DIFF'RENT STROKES	227	227
2:00 PM	WHO'S THE BOSS?	BENSON	WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW
2:30 PM	WHO'S THE BOSS?	BENSON	WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW
3:00 PM	GROWING PAINS	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	SILVER SPOONS
3:30 PM	GROWING PAINS	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	SILVER SPOONS
4:00 PM	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE	FATHER KNOWS BEST	HOGAN FAMILY
4:30 PM	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE	FATHER KNOWS BEST	HOGAN FAMILY
5:00 PM	ALICE	HAZEL	WHO'S THE BOSS?
5:30 PM	ALICE	HAZEL	WHO'S THE BOSS?
6:00 PM	THREE'S COMPANY	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	GROWING PAINS
6:30 PM	THREE'S COMPANY	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	GROWING PAINS
7:00 PM	JOHNNY CARSON	BEWITCHED	COACH
7:30 PM	JOHNIN CAIDON	BEWITCHED	COACH
8:00 PM	DESIGNING WOMEN	THAT GIRL	DEAR JOHN
8:30 PM	DESIGNING WOMEN	THAT GIRL	DEAR JOHN
9:00 PM	COACH	MCHALE'S NAVY	MURPHY BROWN
9:30 PM	COACH	MCHALE'S NAVY	MURPHY BROWN
10:00 PM	WINGS	BURNS AND ALLEN	IT'S A LIVING
10:30 PM	WINGS	BURNS AND ALLEN	IT'S A LIVING
11:00 PM	NEWSRADIO	JACK BENNY PROGRAM	ALICE
11:30 PM	NEWSRADIO	JACK BENNY PROGRAM	ALICE
12:00 AM	MURPHY BROWN	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	BARNEY MILLER
12:30 AM	MURPHY BROWN	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	BARNEY MILLER
1:00 AM	BECKER	DENNIS THE MENACE	MY TWO DADS
1:30 AM	BECKER	DENNIS THE MENACE	MY TWO DADS